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ASHHRA Executive Summit 2023 
Summit 1 Attendees 

 

Larry Adams 

Executive Vice President of Growth 

ShiftMed (Sponsor) 
larry.adams@shiftmed.com  

 

Alexandria Appah 

Senior Director 

Seramount (Sponsor) 
alexandria.appah@seramount.com  

 

Bo Brabo 

ASHHRA Podcast 
bo@theboandlukeshow.com  

 

Sheila Butler 

Chief Human Resources Officer 

Signet Health 
sbutler@signethealth.com  

 

Luke Carignan 

ASHHRA Podcast 
luke@theboandlukeshow.com  

 

Tracy Clarke 

Vice President, Human Resources 

Esse Health 
tclarke@essehealth.com  

 

Tony Coletta 

Vice President, Human Resources 

Carle Health 
tony.coletta@carle.com  

 

Kristine DiFiore 

Vice President, Human Resources 

Catholic Medical Center 
kristine.difiore@cmc-nh.org  

 

 

George Fischer 

Manager of Growth 

ShiftMed (Sponsor) 
george.fischer@shiftmed.com  

 

Charla Garcia 

Human Resource Officer 

Uvalde Memorial Hospital 
c.garcia@umhtx.org  

 

Mike Garrett 

Vice President, Human Resources 

American HealthCare, LLC 
mgarrett@ahc.cc  

 

Heather Harris-Keliiheleua 

AVP, Talent Strategy 

Orlando Health 
heather.harris-keliiheleua@orlandohealth.com  

 

Cathy Henesey 

Vice President, Talent Acquisition 

AdventHealth 
cathy.henesey@adventhealth.com  

 

Lynnita Hoffman 

COO 

Tohono O'odham Nation Health Care 
lynnitam.hoffman@tonation-nsn.gov  

 

Charlotte Huntsman 

Senior Vice President, CHRO 

Guam Regional Medical City 
charhuntsman@gmail.com  

 

Dr. DeLancey Johnson 

Senior Vice President, Associate Chief Talent Officer 

Parkland Hospital System 
delancey.johnson@phhs.org  
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Nicole Johnson 

Senior Director, Advisory 

Seramount (Sponsor) 
nicole.johnson@seramount.com  

 

Charlie Knuth 

Senior Director 

SoFi at Work (Sponsor) 
cknuth@sofi.org  

 

Stephen Lance 
Associate Vice President, Health Systems 
Hinge Health (Sponsor) 
stephen.lance@hingehealth.com  

 

Amy Mackenroth 

Vice President, National Partnerships & Innovation 
Strategy 

Dallas College 
amy.mackenroth@dallascollege.edu  

 

Kelsie McClendon 

Director of Human Resources 

Donor Network of Arizona 
kelsie.mcclendon@dnaz.org  

 

Sarah McLemore 

Senior Director 

SoFi at Work (Sponsor) 
smclemore@sofi.org  

 

Carrie O'Dell 

Chief Human Resources Officer 

Group Health Cooperative of South Central Wisconsin 
codell@ghcscw.com  

 

Chad Pyle 

Regional Vice President, Health Systems 

Hinge Health (Sponsor) 
chad.pyle@hingehealth.com  

 

Becky Rauen 

Senior Vice President and CHRO 

Presbyterian Homes & Services 
brauen@preshomes.org  

Geoffrey Roche 

Director, Workforce Development 

Siemens Healthineers 
geoffrey.roche@siemens-healthineers.com  

 

Nicole Russ 

Vice President, Human Resources 

Aultman Health Foundation 

nicole.russ@aultman.com  

 

Jeremy Sadlier 

Executive Director 

ASHHRA (Staff) 

jeremy.sadlier@ashhra.org  

 

Brian Smith 

Vice President, Human Resources 

Lexington Medical Center 

bdsmith@lexhealth.org  

 

Dr. Jonathan Sobel 

Vice President Workforce Planning and Development 

Northwell Health 

jsobel@northwell.edu  

 

Eric Van Duren 

Chief Talent Acquisition Officer 

Bon Secours Mercy Health 

evanduren@mercy.com  

 

John Zubiena 

Chief Human Resources Officer 

Washington Hospital Healthcare System 

john_zubiena@whhs.com  

 

Bryanne Zucha 

Vice President, Human Resources 

SUN Behavioral Health 

bnzucha@yahoo.com  


